Label Location On EUT
D
C
 O
U
TP
U
T
- -
 -
- -
 -
- -
 -
- -
 1
2V
 D
C
10
A,
 1
20
W
 T
ot
al
C
H
AR
G
IN
G
 T
EM
PE
R
AT
U
R
E
- -
 -
  -
0~
40
°C
 (3
2~
10
4°
F)
D
IS
C
H
AR
G
IN
G
 T
EM
PE
R
AT
U
R
E
-1
0~
40
°C
 (1
4~
10
4°
F)
FC
C
 ID
: 2
BE
3Z
-S
N
60
0X
a
sp
ar
k
in
 th
e
vi
ci
ni
ty
 o
f t
he
 p
ow
er
 p
ac
k.
 O
nl
y
ch
ar
ge
 th
e
in
te
rn
al
 b
at
 te
ry
 in
 a
 w
el
l v
en
 ti
la
te
d
ar
ea
.
SH
EN
ZH
EN
 3
N
O
D
 E
LE
C
TR
O
N
IC
S
C
O
.,
LT
D
.
 M
AD
E
IN
 C
H
IN
A
w
w
w.
no
ds
ol
ex
.c
om
圈装送货
3mm
79.85mm±0.1
59
.8
5m
m
±0
.1
3R2.925 & 1F4.954
Black 40%
Black 100%
PRODUCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - Portable Power Station
MODEL - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - SN-600X
CAPACITY - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 582.4Wh
NOMINAL VOLTAGE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 22.4V
AC INPUT - - - - - - - 100-130V AC / 60Hz (500W Max)
XT60 INPUT - - - - - - - - - 12-28V DC, 10A (200W Max)
Type-C1 INPUT / OUTPUT - - - - - - - 5V      3A, 9V      3A
12V      3A, 15V      3A
20V      5A (100W Max)
Type-C2 OUTPUT - - - - 5V      3A, 9V      3A, 12V      2.5A
 15V      2A, 20V      1.5A (30W Max)
USB-A1 / A2 OUTPUT - - - - - - - - - - 5V      3A, 9V      2A
      12V      1.5A (18W Max)
AC OUTPUT - - - - - - - - - 120V AC / 60Hz, 600W Total
DC OUTPUT - - - - - - - - - - - 12V DC  10A, 120W Total
CHARGING TEMPERATURE - - -   -0~40°C (32~104°F)
DISCHARGING TEMPERATURE  -10~40°C (14~104°F)
FCC ID: 2BE3Z-SN600X
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC
Rules. Operation is subject to the following two
conditions:
(1)This device may not cause harmful
interference, and
(2)This device must accept any interference
received, including interference that may cause
undesired operation
WARNING:
Risk of Electric Shock and Risk of Fire. This
device is not to be stored in a vehicle. Do not
overcharge the internal b attery. See Instruction
Manual. Do not smoke, strike a match, or cause
a spark in the vicinity of the power pack. Only
charge the internal bat tery in a well ven tilated
area.
SHENZHEN 3NOD ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.   MADE IN CHINAwww.nodsolex.com
79.85×59.85mm3R2.925 & 1F4.954, 80g合成纸1C+可打印
胶膜+背加强油性胶(粘塑胶壳180°剥离力10-100gf/25mm,
3N/cm, 耐温-20°至65±2C°, 卷装来料)
设    计
DRAWN BY
季紫薇
马玉城
石成伟
2024.02.25
2024.02.25
2024.02.25
审    核
CHECKED BY
机身标签核    准
APPVE BY
零件料号
PART NO.
比  例
SCALE
描述
Describe
机    型
MODEL NO.
图纸名称
DWG NAME
SN600X
############
绘图视角
PROJECTION
单  位
METRIC MM
1:1
3NOD DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY
■REACH■RoHs■CA65■TSCA CFRl303 PFOS PAHs FORMALDEHYDE/甲醛≤***PPM HALOGEN FREE/无卤
THIS DRAWING，AND IT'S INHERANT DESIGN CONCEPTS，ARE THE PROPERTY OF 3NOD AND AS SUCH MAY
NOT BE COPIED，REPRODUCED，0R GIVEN TO THIRD PARTIES WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF 3NOD．
技术要求:
1. 图中标注      尺寸为FAI尺寸。
2. 图中标注    尺寸为重点检验尺寸, 要求CPK≥1。
FAI
**
*
第一次发行
ACINPUT.....原 "(550W Max)" 改为 "(500W Max)"
FORM NO:FM-QMP005-36 A.2
版本/Rev 修订描述/REVISION DESCRIPTION
V0.1
V0.2
2024.01.23
2024.02.25
日期/DATE
控制复印
Wireless Output: 15W Max
SHENZHEN 3NOD ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.   MADE IN CHINAwww.nodsolex.com